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MOUNTAIN BIKE
WORLD CUP

PRESENTED BY SHIMANO

VALLNORD
ANDORRA

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC 6

Vallnord (AND) - 4 SEP 2016

Race Analysis Men Elite
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 1 ABSALON Julien FRA BMC MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM 20.480 1:26:08 +0:00
11:55 (5) 24:10 (3) 36:38  (3) 49:00 (2) 1:01:12 (1) 1:13:33 (1) 1:26:08 (1)
11:55 (5) 12:15  (2) 12:28 (7) 12:22  (2) 1212 (1) 12:221 (1) 12:35 (13)
2 21 CINK Ondrej CZE MULTIVAN MERIDA BIKING TEAM 20.311  1:26:51 +0:43
11:39 (1) 23:53 (1) 36:14 (1) 49:00 (3) 1:01:29 (2) 1:14:13  (2) 1:26:51  (2)
11:39 (1) 12:14 (1) 12221 (1) 12:46 (14) 12:29  (2) 12:44 (7) 12:38 (14)
3 30 RODRIGUEZ GUEDE Pablo ESP MMR FACTORY RACING TEAM 20.264 1:27:03 +0:55
12:11 (18) 24:44 (11) 37:06 (7) 49:32  (7) 1:02:15 (6) 1:14:43  (3) 1:27:.03 (3)
1211 (17) 12:33  (8) 12:22  (2) 12:26  (6) 12:43  (9) 12:28  (2) 12:220 (4)
4 3 MAROTTE Maxime FRA BH-SR SUNTOUR-KMC 20.264  1:27:03 +0:55
11:55 (8) 24:32  (5) 36:55 (4) 49:19  (5) 1:02:06 (4) 1:14:43  (4) 1:27:03 (4)
11:55 (5) 12:37 (15) 12:23  (3) 12:24  (4) 12:47 (11) 12:37  (3) 12:20 (4)
5 17 TEMPIER Stephane FRA BIANCHI COUNTERVAIL 20.229 1:27:12 +1:04
11:59 (12) 24:31  (4) 36:55 (5) 49:119  (4) 1:01:53 (3) 1:14:48 (5) 1:27:112  (5)
11:59 (12) 12:32 () 12:24  (4) 12:24  (4) 12:34  (5) 12:55 (16) 12:24  (6)
6 32 FANGER Martin Sul BMC MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM 20.183  1:27:24 +1:16
12:01 (14) 24:34  (8) 37:07 (8) 49:56  (8) 1:02:35 (8) 1:15:13  (7) 1:27:24  (6)
12:.01 (14) 12:33  (8) 12:33  (9) 12:49 (19) 12:39 (6) 12:38  (4) 1211 (1)
7 25 FUMIC Manuel GER CANNONDALE FACTORY RACING XC 20.129 1:27:38 +1:30
12:25 (21) 24:54 (19) 37:28 (13) 50:02 (12) 1:02:34 (7) 1:15:13  (6) 1:27:38  (7)
12:25 (21) 12:29 (5) 12:34 (1) 12:34  (8) 12:32  (4) 12:39  (5) 12:25 (7)
8 14 FONTANA Marco Aurelio ITA CANNONDALE FACTORY RACING XC 20.061  1:27:56 +1:48
11:56  (9) 24:32  (6) 36:56 (6) 49:19  (6) 1:02:07 (5) 1:15:13  (8) 1:27:56 (8)
11:56  (9) 12:36 (14) 12:24  (4) 12:23  (3) 12:48 (12) 13:06 (22) 12:43 (18)
9 44 LITSCHER Thomas Sul MULTIVAN MERIDA BIKING TEAM 20.008 1:28:10 +2:02
12:12 (20) 24:44 (12) 37:17 (11) 50:02 (9) 1:02:54  (9) 1:15:38  (9) 1:28:10 (9)
12:12 (19) 12:32 () 12:33  (9) 12:45 (10) 12:52 (14) 12:44 (7) 12:32 (1)
10 8 SARROU Jordan FRA BH-SR SUNTOUR-KMC 19.947  1:28:26 +2:18
11:55 (6) 24:32  (7) 37:18 (12) 50:13 (15) 1:03:10 (15) 1:15:56 (13) 1:28:26 (10)
11:55 (5) 12:37 (15) 12:46 (18) 12:55 (21) 12:57 (21) 12:46 (10) 12:30 (8)
11 16 FLUCKIGER Lukas Sul BMC MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM 19.917  1:28:34 +2:26
12:44 (25) 25:19 (22) 37:44 (19) 50:14 (16) 1:03:09 (13) 1:15:56 (12) 1:28:34 (11)
12:44 (24) 12:35 (12) 12:25 (6) 12:30  (7) 12:55 (16) 12:47 (12) 12:38 (14)
12 29 HERMIDA RAMOS Jose Antonio ESP MULTIVAN MERIDA BIKING TEAM 19.884  1:28:43 +2:35
12:02 (15) 24:37  (9) 37:17 (10) 50:02 (11) 1:02:56 (10) 1:15:57 (14) 1:28:43 (12)
12:02 (15) 12:35 (12) 12:40 (14) 12:45 (10) 12:54 (15) 13:01 (20) 12:46 (22)
13 2 SCHURTER Nino Sul SCOTT-ODLO MTB RACING TEAM 19.884  1:28:43 +2:35
11:54 (3) 24:10  (2) 36:38  (2) 48:59 (1) 1:03:10 (16) 1:15:56 (11) 1:28:43 (13)
11:54 (3) 12:16  (3) 12:28 (7) 1221 (1) 14:11 (57) 12:46 (10) 12:47 (23)
14 6 FLUCKIGER Mathias Sul STOCKLI PRO TEAM 19.846  1:28:53 +2:45
11:57 (11) 24:45 (15) 37:28 (14) 50:13 (14) 1:03:09 (14) 1:16:20 (16) 1:28:53 (14)
11:57 (11) 12:48 (24) 12:43 (16) 12:45 (10) 12:56 (19) 13:11 (27) 12:33 (12)
15 11 VOGEL Florian Sul FOCUS XC TEAM 19.820 1:29:00 +2:52
12:03 (16) 24:37 (10) 37:14  (9) 50:02 (10) 1:02:57 (11) 1:15:55 (10) 1:29:00 (15)
12:03 (16) 12:34 (10) 12:37 (13) 12:48 (17) 12:55 (16) 12:58 (18) 13:05 (38)
16 12 GIGER Fabian Sul KROSS RACING TEAM 19.813  1:29:02 +2:54
12:46 (30) 25:20 (24) 37:56 (22) 50:52 (19) 1:03:57 (19) 1:16:50 (21) 1:29:02 (16)
12:46 (30) 12:34 (10) 12:36 (12) 12:56 (22) 13:05 (26) 12:53 (15) 1212 (2)
17 23 SINTSOV Anton RUS JBG - 2 PROFESSIONAL MTB TEAM 19.805 1:29:04 +2:56
12:12 (19) 24:58 (20) 37:55 (21) 50:52 (20) 1:03:57 (21) 1:16:49 (20) 1:29:04 (17)
12:12 (19) 12:46 (22) 12:57 (27) 12:57 (23) 13:05 (26) 12:52 (14) 1215 (3)
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18 7 VALERO SERRANO David ESP MMR FACTORY RACING TEAM 19.802  1:29:05 +2:57
1211 (17) 24:54 (18) 37:38 (18) 50:13 (13) 1:03:09 (12) 1:16:20 (15) 1:29:05 (18)
12:11 (17) 12:43 (18) 12:44 (17) 12:35  (9) 12:56 (19) 13:11 (27) 12:45 (20)
19 15 INDERGAND Reto Sul BMC MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM 19.750  1:29:19 +3:11
11:59 (13) 24:45 (16) 37:35 (15) 50:21 (17) 1:03:28 (18) 1:16:37 (17) 1:29:19 (19)
11:59 (12) 12:46 (22) 12:50 (19) 12:46 (14) 13:07 (30) 13:09 (24) 12:42 (17)
20 22 MCCONNELL Daniel AUS TREK FACTORY RACING XC 19.688  1:29:36 +3:28
12:25 (22) 25:19 (23) 38:11 (23) 51:02 (21) 1:03:57 (20) 1:16:48 (19) 1:29:36 (20)
12:25 (21) 12:54 (27) 12:52 (21) 12:51 (20) 12:55 (16) 12:51 (13) 12:48 (24)
21 5 STIRNEMANN Matthias Sul MOEBEL MAERKI MTB PRO TEAM 19.669  1:29:41 +3:33
11:56 (10) 24:44 (13) 37:36 (17) 50:21 (18) 1:03:27 (17) 1:16:37 (18) 1:29:41 (21)
11:56  (9) 12:48 (24) 12:52 (21) 12:45 (10) 13:06 (29) 13:10 (26) 13:04 (35)
22 10 COLOMA NICOLAS Carlos ESP MMR FACTORY RACING TEAM 19.662  1:29:43 +3:35
11:45 (2) 25:19 (21) 38:34 (26) 51:47 (26) 1:04:17 (23) 1:16:58 (22) 1:29:43 (22)
11:45 (2) 13:34 (46) 13:15 (36) 13:13 (31) 12:30 (3) 12:41  (6) 12:45 (20)
23 48 DRECHOU Hugo FRA CALVISSON VTT 19.538  1:30:17 +4:09
13:23 (46) 26:03 (30) 38:44 (28) 51:32 (22) 1:04:17 (22) 1:17:26 (23) 1:30:17 (23)
13:23 (45) 12:40 (17) 12:41 (15) 12:48 (17) 12:45 (10) 13:09 (24) 12:51 (25)
24 4 KORETZKY Victor * FRA BH-SR SUNTOUR-KMC 19.499  1:30:28 +4:20
11:54 (4) 25:24 (25) 39:11 (30) 51:57 (28) 1:04:46 (26) 1:17:57 (26) 1:30:28 (24)
11:54 (3) 13:30 (42) 13:47 (52) 12:46 (14) 12:49 (13) 13:11 (27) 12:31 (9)
25 27 SKARNITZL Jan CZE SRAM MITAS TREK 19.442  1:30:44 +4:36
12:54 (32) 25:38 (28) 38:34 (25) 51:37 (24) 1:04:34 (24) 1:17:41 (25) 1:30:44 (25)
12:54 (31) 12:44 (20) 12:56 (25) 13:03 (25) 12:57 (21) 13:07 (23) 13:03 (34)
26 13 BRAIDOT Luca ITA 19.378  1:31:02 +4:54
11:55 (7) 24:44 (14) 37:35 (16) 52:05 (29) 1:04:46 (25) 1:17:41 (24) 1:31:02 (26)
11:55 (5) 12:49 (26) 12:51 (20) 14:30 (74) 12:41  (7) 12:55 (16) 13:21 (43)
27 33 SCHEIRE Ruben BEL HABITAT MOUNTAINBIKE TEAM 19.339  1:31:13 +5:05
13:23 (49) 26:19 (37) 39:13 (31) 52:24 (30) 1:05:29 (29) 1:18:42 (29) 1:31:13 (27)
13:23 (45) 12:56 (28) 12:54 (24) 13:11 (28) 13:05 (26) 13:13 (31) 12:31 (9)
28 49 TIBERI Andrea ITA FRM FACTORY RACING TEAM 19.339  1:31:13 +5:05
12:55 (33) 25:51 (29) 38:44 (29) 51:44 (25) 1:04:54 (27) 1:18:17 (27) 1:31:13 (28)
12:55 (33) 12:56 (28) 12:53 (23) 13:00 (24) 13:10 (31) 13:23 (39) 12:56 (31)
29 46 KERSCHBAUMER Gerhard ITA BIANCHI COUNTERVAIL 19.314  1:31:20 +5:12
12:26 (23) 24:45 (17) 37:55 (20) 53:16 (38) 1:05:57 (34) 1:18:42 (28) 1:31:20 (29)
12:26 (23) 12:19  (4) 13:10 (33) 15:21 (75) 12:41  (7) 12:45 (9) 12:38 (14)
30 50 SCHUERMANS Jens BEL VERSLUYS TEAM 19.254  1:31:37 +5:29
12:44 (24) 25:28 (26) 38:35 (27) 51:51 (27) 1:05:20 (28) 1:18:42 (31) 1:31:37 (30)
12:44 (24) 12:44 (20) 13:07 (31) 13:16 (33) 13:29 (39) 13:22 (37) 12:55 (29)
31 60 BATS Didier BEL 19.223  1:31:46 +5:38
13:05 (37) 26:19 (38) 39:23 (34) 52:34 (31) 1:05:37 (30) 1:18:42 (30) 1:31:46 (31)
13:05 (37) 13:14 (34) 13:04 (28) 13:11 (28) 13:03 (24) 13:05 (21) 13:04 (35)
32 65 MARTINEZ Miguel FRA 19.181 1:31:58 +5:50
13:26 (50) 26:29 (39) 39:33 (37) 52:40 (33) 1:05:51 (32) 1:19:07 (32) 1:31:58 (32)
13:26 (50) 13:03 (30) 13:04 (28) 13:07 (27) 13:11 (32) 13:16 (34) 12:51 (25)
33 24 MARKT Karl AUT HAIBIKE OETZTAL PRO TEAM 19.163  1:32:03 +5:55
13:05 (38) 26:18 (36) 39:22 (32) 52:34 (32) 1:05:50 (31) 1:19:12 (33) 1:32:03 (33)
13:05 (37) 13:13 (33) 13:04 (28) 13:12 (30) 13:16 (34) 13:22 (37) 12:51 (25)
34 28 YAMAMOTO Kohei JPN TREK FACTORY RACING XC 19.150  1:32:07 +5:59
12:45 (26) 26:04 (34) 39:27 (36) 52:56 (34) 1:05:56 (33) 1:19:12 (34) 1:32:07 (34)
12:45 (26) 13:19 (37) 13:23 (41) 13:29 (37) 13:00 (23) 13:16 (34) 12:55 (29)
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35 39 SCHULTE-LUENZUM Markus GER FOCUS XC TEAM 19.050 1:32:36 +6:28
12:45 (29) 26:03 (31) 39:27 (35) 53:22 (40) 1:06:38 (36) 1:19:37 (35) 1:32:36 (35)
12:45 (26) 13:18 (36) 13:24 (42) 13:55 (55) 13:16 (34) 12:59 (19) 12:59 (32)
36 35 PARTI Andras HUN WABERER'S EVOPRO MTB TEAM 19.012  1:32:47 +6:39
13:22 (44) 26:37 (43) 40:09 (44) 53:40 (42) 1:06:44 (40) 1:19:55 (38) 1:32:47 (36)
13:22 (41) 13:15 (35) 13:32 (47) 13:31 (39) 13:04 (25) 13:11 (27) 12:52 (28)
37 51 BRAIDOT Daniele ITA 18.951 1:33:05 +6:57
13:23 (47) 26:29 (40) 39:38 (38) 53:02 (37) 1:06:39 (37) 1:19:55 (37) 1:33:05 (37)
13:23 (45) 13:06 (31) 13:09 (32) 13:24 (35) 13:37 (44) 13:16 (34) 13:10 (41)
38 43 VAN DER HEIJDEN Michiel NED SCOTT-ODLO MTB RACING TEAM 18.930  1:33:11 +7:03
13:23 (45) 26:30 (41) 39:42 (39) 52:57 (36) 1:06:15 (35) 1:19:48 (36) 1:33:11 (38)
13:23 (45) 13:07 (32) 13:12 (34) 13:15 (32) 13:18 (36) 13:33 (42) 13:23 (46)
39 41 MANTECON GUTIERREZ Sergio ESP TREK FACTORY RACING XC 18.880  1:33:26 +7:18
12:55 (34) 25:38 (27) 38:34 (24) 51:37 (23) 1:06:39 (39) 1:20:26 (40) 1:33:26 (39)
12:55 (33) 12:43 (18) 12:56 (25) 13:03 (25) 15:02 (62) 13:47 (50) 13:00 (33)
40 38 WAWAK Bartlomiej POL KROSS RACING TEAM 18.846  1:33:36 +7:28
12:45 (27) 26:04 (32) 39:22 (33) 52:56 (35) 1:06:39 (38) 1:20:15 (39) 1:33:36 (40)
12:45 (26) 13:19 (37) 13:18 (39) 13:34 (43) 13:43 (47) 13:36 (45) 13:21 (43)
LY 47 RAGGL Gregor AUT HAIBIKE OETZTAL PRO TEAM 18.796  1:33:51 +7:43
13:22 (41) 26:55 (44) 40:10 (46) 53:46 (45) 1:07:20 (43) 1:20:34 (41) 1:33:51 (41)
13:22 (41) 13:33 (45) 13:15 (36) 13:36 (45) 13:34 (43) 13:14 (33) 13:17 (42)
42 54 PFAFFLE Christian GER 18.783  1:33:55 +7:47
14:17 (60) 27:47 (56) 41:06 (49) 54:32 (49) 1:07:58 (48) 1:21:11 (46) 1:33:55 (42)
14:17 (60) 13:30 (42) 13:19 (40) 13:26 (36) 13:26 (37) 13:13 (31) 12:44 (19)
43 34 HAIMY Shlomi ISR NOVUS OMX PRO TEAM 18.759  1:34:02 +7:54
12:45 (28) 26:04 (33) 39:56 (41) 53:40 (41) 1:07:20 (45) 1:20:57 (43) 1:34:02 (43)
12:45 (26) 13:19 (37) 13:52 (57) 13:44 (49) 13:40 (45) 13:37 (46) 13:05 (38)
44 63 CHENAUX Florian Sul 18.736  1:34:09 +8:01
13:23 (48) 26:55 (46) 40:10 (45) 53:41 (44) 1:07:12 (42) 1:20:42 (42) 1:34:09 (44)
13:23 (45) 13:32 (44) 13:15 (36) 13:31 (39) 13:31 (41) 13:30 (41) 13:27 (47)
45 56 GLUTH Martin GER NOVUS OMX PRO TEAM 18.683  1:34:25 +8:17
12:58 (36) 26:55 (45) 40:20 (47) 53:50 (46) 1:07:20 (44) 1:20:57 (44) 1:34:25 (45)
12:58 (35) 13:57 (59) 13:25 (43) 13:30 (38) 13:30 (40) 13:37 (46) 13:28 (48)
46 19 SOTO Catriel Andres ARG MMR FACTORY RACING TEAM 18.617  1:34:45 +8:37
12:58 (35) 26:36 (42) 40:09 (43) 53:51 (47) 1:07:40 (47) 1:21:23 (47) 1:34:45 (46)
12:58 (35) 13:38 (48) 13:33 (48) 13:42 (46) 13:49 (48) 13:43 (48) 13:22 (45)
47 42 COSTA Mario Luis Miranda POR 18.578  1:34:57 +8:49
13:15 (40) 26:56 (47) 40:09 (42) 53:41 (43) 1:07:12 (41) 1:20:58 (45) 1:34:57 (47)
13:15 (40) 13:41 (53) 13:13 (35) 13:32 (41) 13:31 (41) 13:46 (49) 13:59 (50)
48 52 DE VOCHT Bart BEL VERSLUYS TEAM 18.559  1:35:03 +8:55
12:54 (31) 26:15 (35) 39:44 (40) 53:18 (39) 1:07:33 (46) 1:21:29 (48) 1:35:03 (48)
12:54 (31) 13:21 (40) 13:29 (46) 13:34 (43) 14:15 (59) 13:56 (52) 13:34 (49)
49 40 ROHRBACH Nicola Sul 18.552  1:35:05 +8:57
13:13 (39) 27:06 (48) 40:32 (48) 54:16 (48) 1:08:08 (49) 1:22:01 (50) 1:35:05 (49)
13:13 (39) 13:53 (55) 13:26 (44) 13:44 (49) 13:52 (50) 13:53 (51) 13:04 (35)
50 37 CARABIN Sebastien BEL MERIDA WALLONIE MTB TEAM 18.539  1:35:09 +9:01
14:04 (54) 27:44 (54) 41:29 (53) 55:01 (51) 1:08:27 (50) 1:22:00 (49) 1:35:09 (50)
14:04 (53) 13:40 (52) 13:45 (50) 13:32 (41) 13:26 (37) 13:33 (42) 13:09 (40)
51 57 TABACCHI Mirko ITA 18.233  1:36:45 +10:37
15:58 (85) 29:19 (77) 42:45 (64) 56:02 (59) 1:09:16 (51) 1:22:44 (51) 1:36:45 (51)
15:58 (85) 13:21 (40) 13:26 (44) 13:17 (34) 13:14 (33) 13:28 (40) 14:01 (51)
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52 64 BARBEN Emilien Sul 18.179  1:37:02 +10:54
14:05 (56) 27:44 (55) 41:29 (54) 55:17 (53) 1:09:17 (52) 1:22:52 (52) 1:37:02 (52)
14:05 (56) 13:39 (50) 13:45 (50) 13:48 (51) 14:00 (51) 13:35 (44) 14:10 (52)
53 81 STUNZI Michael Sul -1LAP
14:29 (67) 28:26 (62) 42:06 (61) 55:48 (57) 1:09:30 (56)
14:29 (66) 13:57 (59) 13:40 (49) 13:42 (46) 13:42 (46)
54 89 PAUMANN Fabian Sul WHEELER PRO TEAM -1LAP
14:04 (55) 27:42 (52) 41:29 (52) 55:17 (52) 1:09:20 (53)
14:04 (53) 13:38 (48) 13:47 (52) 13:48 (51) 14:03 (53)
55 53 GUJAN Martin Sul WHEELER PRO TEAM -1LAP
14:29 (66) 28:08 (60) 41:58 (57) 55:47 (56) 1:09:58 (58)
14:29 (66) 13:39 (50) 13:50 (56) 13:49 (54) 14:11 (57)
56 61 EYMANN Daniel Sul FISCHER-BMC -1LAP
13:30 (51) 27:25 (50) 41:13 (51) 55:17 (54) 1:09:22 (55)
13:30 (51) 13:55 (58) 13:48 (54) 14:04 (59) 14:05 (54)
57 58 L'ESPERANCE Andrew CAN -1LAP
13:22 (42) 27:25 (51) 41:33 (55) 55:37 (55) 1:09:46 (57)
13:22 (41) 14:03 (64) 14:08 (65) 14:04 (59) 14:09 (56)
58 71 PLANTET Pierre-Geoffroy FRA BTWIN MTB RACING TEAM -1LAP
14:38 (68) 28:31 (66) 42:29 (62) 56:11 (63) 1:10:00 (60)
14:38 (68) 13:53 (55) 13:58 (60) 13:42 (46) 13:49 (48)
59 77 BONETTO Edoardo ITA SIXS DEVINCI PRO TEAM -1LAP
14:15 (57) 28:01 (57) 42:02 (59) 56:03 (60) 1:10:10 (61)
14:15 (57) 13:46 (54) 14:01 (62) 14:01 (58) 14:07 (55)
60 68 DIAZ Ivan ESP -1LAP
13:22 (43) 27:24 (49) 41:13 (50) 55:01 (50) 1:09:22 (54)
13:22 (41) 14:02 (63) 13:49 (55) 13:48 (51) 14:21 (61)
61 70 SAGUES PORTABELLA Ramon ESP -1LAP
14:15 (58) 28:08 (59) 42:02 (60) 55:59 (58) 1:09:59 (59)
14:15 (57) 13:53 (55) 13:54 (58) 13:57 (56) 14:00 (51)
62 55 LINDGREN Emil SWE SERNEKE ALLEBIKE MTB TEAM -1LAP
13:42 (52) 27:43 (53) 41:51 (56) 56:06 (61) 1:10:24 (62)
13:42 (52) 14:01 (62) 14:08 (65) 14:15 (64) 14:18 (60)
63 82 SINUES MICO Mario ESP -2LAP
14:15 (59) 28:26 (64) 42:29 (63) 56:28 (64)
14:15 (57) 14:11 (68) 14:03 (63) 13:59 (57)
64 80 IGOULEN Benoit FRA LOOK - BEAUMES DE VENISE -2LAP
14:25 (65) 28:01 (58) 41:58 (58) 56:11 (62)
14:25 (64) 13:36 (47) 13:57 (59) 14:13 (63)
65 79 VOBECKY Zdenek CZE -2LAP
14:17 (61) 28:25 (61) 42:45 (65) 57:09 (65)
14:17 (60) 14:08 (65) 14:20 (71) 14:24 (70)
66 66 GEGENHEIMER Simon GER ROSE VAUJANY FUELED BY ULTRASPORTS -2LAP
14:21 (63) 28:32 (67) 42:59 (67) 57:14 (68)
14:21 (63) 14:11 (68) 14:27 (73) 14:15 (64)
67 74 MOLL MUT Adelino ESP -2LAP
14:47 (72) 29:03 (69) 43:07 (68) 57:13 (66)
14:47 (72) 14:16 (70) 14:04 (64) 14:06 (61)
68 84 LOPEZ Saul ESP -2LAP
14:50 (73) 28:59 (68) 43:17 (69) 57:42 (71)
14:50 (73) 14:09 (67) 14:18 (68) 14:25 (71)
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B MOUNTAIN BIKE VALLNORD
—UCI WORLD CUP ANDORRA

PRESENTED BY SHIMANO

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC 6

Vallnord (AND) - 4 SEP 2016

Race Analysis Men Elite
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
69 67 BOU MARTIN Roberto ESP -2LAP
14:41 (69) 29:19 (74) 43:17 (70) 57:36 (69)
14:41 (69) 14:38 (76) 13:58 (60) 14:19 (67)
70 75 NOGUERA SOLDEVILA Adria ESP -2LAP
14:04 (53) 28:28 (65) 43:26 (73) 57:37 (70)
14:04 (53) 14:24 (72) 14:58 (80) 14:11 (62)
71 72 POZA RUIZ Fco. Javier ESP -2LAP
14:18 (62) 28:26 (63) 42:45 (66) 57:14 (67)
14:18 (62) 14:08 (65) 14:19 (70) 14:29 (73)
72 76 BOSQUE RUANO Cristofer ESP -2LAP
14:46 (70) 29:19 (73) 43:47 (75) 58:04 (73)
14:46 (70) 14:33 (75) 14:28 (74) 14:17 (66)
73 62 LEHTINEN Sakari FIN -2LAP
14:51 (75) 29:19 (76) 43:43 (74) 58:09 (75)
14:51 (74) 14:28 (73) 14:24 (72) 14:26 (72)
74 87 DOMENECH Oriol ESP -2LAP
14:51 (74) 29:19 (75) 43:48 (76) 58:08 (74)
14:51 (74) 14:28 (73) 14:29 (75) 14:20 (68)
75 91 DIAZ GROLLIER Guy AND -3LAP
14:52 (76) 29:53 (79) 44:29 (78)
14:52 (76) 15:01 (80) 14:36 (76)
76 88 GARCIA Cristian ESP -3LAP
15:06 (79) 29:45 (78) 44:25 (77)
15:06 (78) 14:39 (78) 14:40 (77)
77 85 DE POORTERE Emelien Joseph FRA -3LAP
15:03 (77) 30:04 (80) 44:44 (80)
15:03 (77) 15:01 (80) 14:40 (77)
78 36 FERGUSON Grant GBR CST SUPERIOR BRENTJENS MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM -3LAP
14:25 (64) 29:03 (70) 44:35 (79)
14:25 (64) 14:38 (76) 15:32 (83)
79 73 ERGUIN Jon ESP -3LAP
15:13 (81) 30:31 (82) 45:37 (82)
15:13 (81) 15:18 (83) 15:06 (81)
80 83 SELLES Victor ESP -3LAP
15:35 (82) 30:30 (81) 45:37 (83)
15:35 (82) 14:55 (79) 15:07 (82)
81 86 MASANA Albert ESP -3LAP
15:35 (83) 30:42 (83) 45:37 (81)
15:35 (82) 15:07 (82) 14:55 (79)
82 78 FERRER Oscar ESP -4LAP
15:41 (84) 31:10 (84)
15:41 (84) 15:29 (84)
69 BELL Tom GBR DNF5
14:46 (70) 29:04 (71) 43:22 (72) 57:43 (72)
14:46 (70) 14:18 (71) 14:18 (68) 14:21 (69)
18 LOO Martin EST DNF4
15:06 (78) 29:04 (72) 43:21 (71)
15:06 (78) 13:58 (61) 14:17 (67)
59 STUTZMANN Marc Sul DNF2
15:08 (80)
15:08 (80)
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B MOUNTAIN BIKE VALLNORD
—UCI WORLD CUP ANDORRA

PRESENTED BY SHIMANO

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC 6

Vallnord (AND) - 4 SEP 2016

Race Analysis Men Elite

Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
26 ROSA David Joao Serralheiro POR DNS
31 VAN HOUTS Rudi NED CST SUPERIOR BRENTJENS MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM DNS
Legend:
-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining * = Under 23 DNFn Did Not Finish (abandoned in lap n)
DNS Did Not Start
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